


INECO INC. CEO

INECO INC. was established to make a pleasant and safe space 
with functional eco-friendly construction materials that clean up 
various environmentally harmful substances and pollutants
created in the space where we're living. 

Harmful substances in an indoor space are generated by not only 
construction materials but also furniture, household appliances, 
food waste, pets, and so on.
It's almost impossible to dispose of damage caused by these 
pollutants with the existing eco-friendly construction materials.
That's why it's important to use the functional eco-friendly
construction materials.

To use the functional eco-friendly construction materials more 
conveniently and economically and even add aesthetics of space, 
all the executives and sta� members of INECO INC. are continuously 
attempting fusion with new materials and new technologies.
We'll continue to strive so that the e�orts can help create a healthy and 
unique space for those who use our products.

We promise to be an honest company doing our best with the priority
given to human beings and nature.
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IECO is a brand of functional eco-friendly construction materials that make
our space pleasant, utilising characteristics of natural porous materials and 
purifying the air of space with the functions of harmful substances puri�cation, 
odour removal, and humidity control. The product also has other convenient 
functions such as insect control (especially mosquitos), immunity 
improvement, �re resistance, and sound absorption strengthening.

KINECO is a brand that allows you to remember childhood memories and give 
you comfort. It's the new name for INECO INC. by combining Kids and Eco.



The Wall that Brings Out Happiness

IECO Block User Survey
(Our Survey/Using the macro and the monitor)

IECO & KINECO BLOCK

Refreshing Percentage of IECO & KINECO Block

How satis�ed are you with IECO & KINECO Block?
Numbers of who have checked "very satis�ed" and "satis�ed"

95%

85%

Very 
Satis�ed

5%

Satis�ed

10%

Moderate
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IEco Block&KINECO that Creates Fresh Air and Healthy Life

Through the invisible functionality of micro hole, it puri�es the air in the house and creates clean air. 
IECO & KINECO Block conveys its 'healthiness' to you.

IECO&KINECO Block has seven safety features 
to keep happiness of everyone.

First of safety

01.Maintaining a pleasant 
and adequate humidity

Second of safety

02.Environmental pollution, 
such as TVOCs, etc.

Third of safety

03.The amenities of 
liberalizing  the smell of life

�fth of safety

05.Immunogenetic
function

Fourth of safety

04.Mosquito repellent bug
Additional

Sixth of safety

06.The amenities of 
liberalizing  the smell of life

Seventh of safety

07.The highest level of
�ame-Retardant Material

CE:A-1 Grade



First of Freshness

When the humidity is high, it absorbs and store moisture and blocks the dew condensation to suppress 
breeding of ticks, mould, and so on.
It is e�ective to reduce respiratory diseases such as dermatitis and cold by releasing the stored moisture 
when the humidity is low.
It helps to maintain a pleasant and healthy space with moderate humidity.

01.Moderate Humidity

Normal Wall

Window of 
Normal Wall

Wall with 
IECO & KINECO Block

Wall with 
IECO & KINECO Block

Eco-Friendly Functionality

There are few holes that adsorb humidity.
(Moisture is hardly adsorbed.)

There are many holes that adsorb humidity.
(The indoor environment becomes pleasant.)

It maintains a pleasant indoor environment by adjusting indoor humidity with many 
holes that can adsorb humidity.

It absorbs moisture when the humidity 
of the room is high

It releases moisture when the humidity 
of the room is low
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Since it adsorbs volatile organic compounds such as formaldehyde and emits anions and far infrared rays, 

it is e�ective to increase the immunity of residents, and also for environmental diseases such as atopic dermatitis.

Second of Refreshing

02.Puri�cation of Harmful Substances

Third of Refreshing

03.Fresh Smell

It is e�ective for removing bad odours of food waste (trimethylamine), 

pet (ammonia + methyl mercaptan), cigarette (sulfurated substance), 

and so on.

Before Installation

Eco-Friendly Functionality

Concentration of Toluene (ppm)

Number of Days Elapsed

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

0.04

0.08

0.12

0.16

0.20

World Health Organization

IECO & KINECO Block
Persistent Reduction Effect
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Concentration of Toluene (ppm))

Elapsed Time

Point when Pet Comes in

0 30 60 90 120

2

6

10

14

16

Overwhelming Reduction Performance

Diatomite Wall

Humidification Wallpaper

∑

Time

IECO & KINECO Block

Ammonia

Humidification 
Wallpaper

Diatomite 
Wall

IECO & KINECO
Block

Emulsified 
Hydrogen

Toilet Odour 
Component

Methyl Mercaptan

Unpleasant due 
to Bad Odours

Average Value 400

After Installation
The odours cannot 

be smelled

Average Value 200

Comparison of Odour 
Reduction Performances

Pet Odour Component

Trimethylamine
Food Waste Odour 
ComponentCigarette Odour 

Component

6



LIVING
ROOM
A pleasant and clean space becomes a cosy 

and comfortable living room where everyone 

naturally comes together.
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IEB02 IECO Block Hottugi_p29
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IEB03 IECO Board_p29 IEB04 IECO Board
(Solid Shape)_p29
IEB04 IECO Board
(Solid Shape)_p29

IEB03 IECO Board_p29IEB02 IECO Block Hottugi_p29



IESB13 IECO Solid Block_p31
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IESB12 IECO Solid Block_p31 KEB03 KINECO Block_p32

IESB14 IECO Solid Block_p31

KEB03 KINECO Block_p32
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IEB05  IECO Block Eco Light_p29

BED&KIDS ROOM
Damp Bedroom with Humidity

space Where My Child Learn and Dream.

It helps you sleep comfortably and keeps your 

children safe by keeping clean air in the room, 

where you stay for the longest time, keeping 

mosquitos away, and improving immunity.

IES03 IECO Solid Block_p30
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IEHG IECO Hangul Block_p29
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KEB06 KINECO Block_p32 KEB04 KINECO Block_p32

KEB02 KINECO Block_p32



IESB07,08 IECO Solid Block_p31
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IESB07 IESB08
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IEPB01 IECO Solid Block_p31
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KEB05 KINECO Block_p32 IESB06 IECO Solid Block_p31



KEB01 KINECO Block_p32
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KEB07 KINECO Block_p32

KIDS
ROOM
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ENTRANCE
ETC
Porch with High In�ow of Mosquitos

And Unpleasant Odours.

We'll Make the Space Where Many Come and Go

Pleasant and Comfortable

IESB01 IECO Solid Block_p30
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IEB01 IECO Block(Tree)_p29
IEH01 ~ 06 IECO Han Block_p30
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IEHG IECO Hangul Block_p29

IESB04,05 IECO Solid Block_p30
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ART&DESIGN
ROOM

We will create a space with the celebrated paintings

Whose classy and sophisticated looks make everyone envy
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My Own Healing Space to

Start and Finish a Day

BATH
ROOM

IESB02 IECO Solid Block_p30
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IEB06 IECO Block_p29



CLEAN
KITCHEN
Have a Happy Time of Preparing 

Healthy and Delicious Dinner for the Family or a Lover

25

IEB01 IECO Block(Tree)_p29
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IESB10 IECO Solid Block_p31IESB11 IECO Solid Block_p31



UTILITY ROOM
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IEB02 IECO Block Hottugi_p29

IEB01 IECO Block(Tree)_p29

IECO Photo, Art Block_p31

IEB05 IECO Block Eco Light_p29



PRODUCT LINE-UP

IEHG01,10,14
(14 Consonants,ㄱ~ㅎ)

p12,21

200mm
7.874

200mm
7.874in

15mm
 0.59in

Brown

GreenOrangeRed

GrayPuple

Yellow

Blue

Hangul Block

Orange YellowRed Green

Brown GrayPupleBlue

Silver Brass

Brown

GreenOrangeRed

GrayPuple

Yellow

Blue

200mm
7.874in

200mm
7.874in

30mm
1.181in

IEB01
p20,25,28

15mm
0.591in

195mm
7.677in

95mm
3.74IEB02

p8,28

IEB04
p8

120mm
4.724in

120mm
4.724in

10mm
 0.394in

IEB05
p11,28

IEB06
p24

Block

IEB03
p8

600mm
23.622in

400mm
15.748in

10mm
0.394in

500mm
19.685in

300mm
11.811in

10mm
0.394in

300mm
11.811in

200mm
7.874in

15mm
0.591in

600mm
23.622in

400mm
15.748in

15mm
0.591in
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Solid Block

150mm
5.906in

150mm
5.906in

38mm
1.496in

200mm
7.874in

200mm
7.874in

50mm
1.969in

145mm
5.709in

145mm
5.709in

12mm
0.472in

250mm
9.845in

250mm
9.845in

12.5mm
0.492in

150mm
5.906in

150mm
5.906in

34mm
1.339in

150mm
5.906in

150mm
5.906in

20mm
0.787in

250mm
9.84252in

250mm
9.84252in

40mm
1.575in

300mm
11.811in

300mm
11.811in

36mm
1.417in

250mm
9.84252in

250mm
9.84252in

20mm
0.787in

300mm
11.811in

300mm
11.811in

20mm
0.787in

500mm
19.685in

300mm
11.811in

21mm
0.827in

150mm
5.906in

150mm
5.906in

34mm
1.339in

150mm
5.906in

150mm
5.906in

15mm
0.591in

200mm
7.874in

200mm
7.874in

40mm
1.969in

200mm
7.874in

200mm
7.874in

15mm
0.591in

Brown

Green

OrangeRed

Gray

Puple

Yellow

Blue

Brown

Green

OrangeRed

Gray

Puple

Yellow

Blue

IEHB02
p20

IEHB05
p20

IEHB01
p20

IEHB04
p20

IEHB03
p20

IEHB06
p20

Han Block

IESB01
p19

IESB02
p23

IESB03
p11

IESB04
p21,27

IESB05
p21,27
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PRODUCT LINE-UP
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Custom Made

Photo, Art Block

Solid Block

Brown

GreenOrangeRed

GrayPuple

Yellow

Blue

IEB06
p16

IESB07
p14

IESB08
p14

IESB10
p26

IESB11
p26

IESB12
p110

IESB13
p9

IEPB01
p15

IESB14
p10

300mm
11.811in

260mm
10.236in

13mm
0.512in

250mm
9.84252in

250mm
9.84252

30mm
1.181in

200mm
7.874in

200mm
7.874in

25mm
0.9843in

200
7.874in

200mm
7.874in

25mm
0.9843in

300mm
11.811in

300mm
11.811in

20mm
0.787in

300mm
11.811in

300mm
11.811in

20mm
0.787in

500mm
19.685in

300mm
11.811in

12mm
0.472in

500
19.685in

300mm
11.811in

15mm
0.59in

500mm
19.685in

300mm
11.811in

20mm
0.787in



PRODUCT LINE-UP

※ The copyright of the product image belongs to InEco, and unauthorised copy or use of the image is prohibited.

 You may be subject to legal penalties if you violate it.
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KEB01
p17

KEB02
p13

KEB03
p10

KEB04
p13

KEB05
p16

KEB06
p13

KEB07
p18

KINECO Block

Brown

Green

OrangeRed

Gray

Puple

Yellow

Blue

250mm
9.84252in

250mm
9.84252in

12mm
0.472in

250mm
9.84252in

250mm
9.84252in

15mm
0.59in

250mm
9.84252in

250mm
9.84252in

12mm
0.472in

250mm
9.84252in

250mm
9.84252in

15mm
0.59in

250mm
9.84252in

250mm
9.84252in

15mm
0.59in

200mm
7.874in

200mm
7.874in

12
0.472in

200mm
7.874in

200mm
7.874in

15mm
0.59in



For the basic eco-friendly functions of IECO, it can "control humidity" "purify odour," and "purify environmentally harmful substances," but to
fully demonstrate the functions of the product, please follow the instructions below.

Ventilation is needed to some degree.

We recommend you to ventilate on a clear or
dry day. Once ventilated, the functions of 
Eco Block can be further demonstrated.
Ventilation also helps to remove moisture 
and harmful substances.

Avoid humidi�cation 
more than necessary.

Note that the original functions are hard to be 
demonstrated if you excessively humidify
the air. Also, be careful not to let the water
vapour from a humidi�er touch it directly.

※ Please be sure to read before using.IECO & KINECO BLOCK Handling Precautions

To fully demonstrate functions of the product

Precautions for Use

* IECO & KINECO Block does not guarantee complete space purification.

We don't recommend you 
to install it inside the shower 
booth where water falls directly.

Do not apply (water, oil) paint 
or colours to the product.

Do not rub the surface of the
product with a roughly-textured
sponge or brush for cleaning.

Please ventilate frequently for 
1-2 weeks after construction.

After construction, the moisture of the adhesive 

may be released to the room for a while, 

and the room humidity may be high.

Be careful that objects with sharp 
edges do not fall directly on the 
product surface.

The surface can be broken or cut.

Do not drive a hook 
or screw into the wall.

If a screw or hook is driven directly into the wall, 

the product may be broken or damaged.

Use an electric screwdriver when installing 

hooks or screws.

The surface can be damaged.

The pores may be clogged and 

fail to function properly.

33



IECO & KINECO CERTIFICATION IECO & KINECO Certi�cation Status

Ministry of Health & Welfare

Korea Health Industry Award
Environmental Disease Prevention Category 
(atopic disease, dermatitis and asthma)

＊First in Domestic Construction Industry＊

대한민국

보건산업대상
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Consumer's Green Products of
the Year for 3 consecutive years

Patent Certi�cate No.10-1735615
Patent Certi�cate No.10-1497027
Patent Certi�cate No.10-1890202
Patent Certi�cate No.10-1749736

Small and medium-sized enterprises
that are well received by export

Korean Intellectual
Property Office

Establishment of a
Corporation-a�liated
research institute Ministry of SMEs

and Startup

Certi�cate of performance from
Ministry of Small and Medium
Start-up companies

ISO 9001: 2015
ISO 14001: 2015

Start up Invitation from Venture
Capital venture certi�cation

Certi�cate of Designation
for a START-UP Company
Entrance of Venture Country
Registered as a Country Marketplace

Certi�cate of participation Business
Project HIT500

The highest class in Environmentally
Friendly Construction Materials

Selected as a Start-up
Enterprises of Credit Guarantee Funds

Hi Seoul award selection
IECO BLOCK
IECO Photo Block

Fire resistance A-1 grade
Radon safety

Cooperation with KAIST
Buy-jeonju Excellent Products
Selection

Exellent Prodoct certi�cation
registration

Cooperation with Texas State University

Selecting a priority purchase
Recommendation for excellent inventions
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